
ADMITTED TOMMIE
EXPERIENCE

Admitted Student
Schedule

Parent/Guardian
Schedule

*Session Options - topics will range from housing to
campus social life to learning how St. Thomas prepares
you for life after college. You’ll pick your top two choices!

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

Student Lunch

Attend a Mock Class*

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

 2 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

 

3:50 p.m. Visit send-off table
for a parting gift.
Submit your deposit!

Check-in Begins

Welcome & 
Meet Your Peers

Session II*

Admitted Student Tour -
includes all first-year
residence hall options

Check-in Begins

 Leadership Welcome

Campus Leadership Panel 

Campus Resource Fair

Campus Tour with
Residence Hall

Campus Resource Fair

Parent/Guardian Lunch

*Mock Class - the goal of this time is to experience the
rhythm, look, and feel of a St. Thomas classroom. The class
subject may or may not overlap with your major interests.

Session I*

Residence Life Presentation

Parent/Guardian
& Faculty Mixer


