ADMITTED TOMMIE EXPERIENCE

Admitted Student Schedule

Parent/Guardian Schedule

9:30 a.m.	Check-in Begins	9:30 a.m.	Check-in Begins
10 a.m.	Welcome & Meet Your Peers	10:15 a.m.	Leadership Welcome
11:10 a.m.	Attend a Mock Class*	10:45 a.m.	Campus Leadership Panel
12:15 p.m.	Campus Resource Fair	11:30 a.m.	Campus Resource Fair
12:40 p.m.	Student Lunch	12 p.m.	Parent/Guardian Lunch
1:25 p.m.	Session I*	12:45 p.m.	Campus Tour with Residence Hall
2 p.m.	Session II*	2:10 p.m.	Residence Life Presentation
2:35 p.m.	Admitted Student Tour - includes all first-year residence hall options	2:40 p.m.	Parent/Guardian & Faculty Mixer
3:50 p.m.	Visit send-off table for a parting gift. Submit your deposit!		
*Mock Class - the goal of this time is to experience the rhythm look and feel of a St. Thomas classroom. The class			

*Mock Class - the goal of this time is to experience the rhythm, look, and feel of a St. Thomas classroom. The class subject may or may not overlap with your major interests.

*Session Options - topics will range from housing to campus social life to learning how St. Thomas prepares you for life after college. You'll pick your top two choices!

MINNESOTA

St. Thomas.